Dahua Technology Access DH-PFS3008-8GT Mittejuhitav L2
Gigabit Ethernet (10/100/1000) Must

Product code: DH-
PFS3008-8GT-V2

Brand : Dahua Technology Product family: Access

Product name : DH-
PFS3008-8GT

Dahua Technology Access DH-PFS3008-8GT. Liliti tGup: Mittejuhitav, Liliti kiht: L2. RJ-45 Etherneti
Uhenduse pesade tulp: Gigabit Ethernet (10/100/1000), RJ-45 Etherneti ihenduse pesade arv: 8. MAC-
aadresside tabel: 2000 sisestust, Lilitusvéime: 16 Gbit/s. Alalisvoolu sisendpinge: 5 V. Toitepistmik:
Alaldi sisendi pesa

Management features Power
Switch type * Unmanaged

Switch layer L2

DC input voltage
Input current

Ports & interfaces Power consumption (max)

Basic switching RJ-45 Ethernet ports Power over Ethernet (PoE)

quantity *

o]

Power over Ethernet (PoE) *

Basic switching RJ-45 Ethernet ports Gigabit Ethernet (10/100/1000)

type * Operational conditions
Gigabit Ethernet (copper) ports 8 Operating temperature (T-T)
quantity

Storage temperature (T-T)

Power connector DC-in jack Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Network Storage relative humidity (H-H)
10G support * X Weight & dimensions
Copper ethernet cabling technology 10BASE-T, 100BASE-T, 1000BASE-T  \yiqth

Data transmission Depth

Switching capacity * 16 Gbit/s Height

Forwarding rate 11.904 Mpps Weight

MAC address table * 2000 entries Packaging data

Packet buffer memory 1.5MB AC adapter included

Design Package width

Rack mounting * X Package depth

Product colour Black Package height

Housing material Metal Package weight

LED indicators v Sustainability

Performance Sustainability compliance

Mean time between failures (MTBF) 5051758.14 h Certificates

Compliance certificates

0-45°C
-40-70°C
5-95%
5-95%

56 mm
133.5 mm
22 mm
2309

55 mm
136 mm
153 mm
35049

CE, Federal Communications

Commission (FCC)
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